VerdiLux
(PENDANT)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE:
CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/24/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT-
D40-25W
-27K-DIM-RE-CS
Example:
CODE: CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT-D40-25W-27K-DIM-RE-CS
1
2
3
INSTALLATION TYPE:
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
1,500 lumens
1,500 lumens
2,300 lumens
2,950 lumens
3,600 lumens
4,750 lumens
5,950 lumens
-25W
-32W
-38W
-49W
-60W
-79W
-99W
CODE = WATTS | Ø
 DIRECT LUMENS
15.7"
20"
23.5"
29.5"
35.5"
47.2"
59"
Suspended
15.7"
20"
23.5"
29.5"
35.5"
47.2"
59"
-D40
-D50
-D60
-D75
-D90
-D120
-D150
4 SPECIFY CCT:
2700K
3000K

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/24/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT-
D40-25W
-27K-DIM-RE-CS
Example:
CODE: CH-VRDLX-GLC-BT-D40-25W-27K-DIM-RE-CS
7 FIXTURE FINISH:
White
Silver Leaf
Gold Leaf
Grey
Brushed Rosé
Iron
Gold
Brushed Alum.
Gunmetal
Painted Rose
Brush. Bronze
Black
Dove grey
Copper leaf
Rust
Brush. Gold
Black
/ Gold Leaf
Iron / Silver Leaf
White / Copper leaf
-10
-13
-14
-15
-31
-24
-28
-29
-30
-34
-32
-19
-21
-22
-23
-33
-19-14
-24-13
-10-22
8 CANOPY OPTIONS:
-CS
cable straight central